BLCC AUTOCROSS SERIES RD 3 2022
Outright Results

13/03/2022

S

No  Name Car Gl Prac Hats Run1 Hats Rm2 Hats Run3 Hats Rund Hats Run5 Hats Total
31  Arron Windus Subaru WRX STI F2 0 0 86.95 0 83.237 1 81616 0 82.765 0 81.104 0 245485 1 1
19 Darren Windus Subaru WRX STI F2 0 0 88.042 9 83.167 1 86.756 (0  83.853 0 82.549 0 253.158 2 2
29  Paul Gladman Renault Clio | 0 0 90.038 1 87.246 0 87169 (0 86.864 1 85.003 0 250418 3 1
17 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F2 0 0 91.943 0 86.752 0 88.125 0 86.739 0 86.46 0 259951 4 3
18 Tom Werner Subaru WRX F2 0 0 91565 0 88.462 0 89.798 0 87.068 0 86.467 0 261997 5 4
26 Damian Faulkner Laser TX3 4WD F2 0 0 91.831 0 88.858 0 90.968 0 89.447 0 87.049 0 265.354 6 5
21  Darren Watkins Subaru WRX F1 0 0 95.182 10 89.303 0 90.923 0 88.69 0 87.953 0 265946 7 1
25 Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 0 0 92.771 0 89.358 0 90.506 0 89.745 0 88.242 0 267.345 8 1
12  Chris Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 0 0 94233 0 101.287 1 90917 0 89472 0 90.733 0 271122 9 2
32 Chas Werner Subaru WRX F2 0 0 92729 0 91.924 0 92413 0 91.072 0 88.767 0 271763 10 6
20 Alex Hollier Subaru Impreza F1 0 0 94.201 0 89.735 0 91809 0 92.191 0 89.352 1 273.735 11 2
28 Rod Hall Laser S I 0 0 96.153 0 93.171 0 94.911 0 92.095 0 91.171 0 276.437 12 2
30 Reg Johnson Mitsubishi Galant | 0 0 94.012 0 91.916 0 90.665 0 92.19 2 97.644 0 276.593 13 3
1 David Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 0 0 95952 0 96.11 0 92589 0 90.898 0 95.922 0 279409 14 3
15  Leigh Swingler Renault Clio D 0 0 96.748 0 93.973 0 93.661 0 92.509 0 94.6 0 280.143 15 1
9 Jake Gladman Laser TX3 B 0 0 96.869 0 95.909 0 92.206 1 90.99 0 94.104 0 281.003 16 1
22 Sir Les Noonan Mazda Familia F1 0 0 97.743 0 93.336 0 95322 0 95.394 0 92.915 0 281573 17 3
4  Mathew Whateley Laser A 0 0 96.78 0 96.141 0 94306 0 91.869 0 95.598 0 281.773 18 4
35 Eastyn Carr Volkswagen Golf J3 0 0 100.634 1 94.396 0 91.811 0 94.566 1 94.15 1 285.357 19 1
23 Danny Booby Subaru WRX F1 0 0 108.576 0 97.727 0 98.271 0 96.631 0 92.958 0 287.316 20 4
33 Jamey Hollier Subaru Impreza F1 0 0 99.555 0 95.335 0 97618 0 94.714 0 109.193 0 287.667 21 5
24 River Murray Toyota Corolla J? 0 0 248938 2 98.983 0 97283 0 97.144 0 94.284 0 288.711 22 1
3 Tim Brown Toyota Corolla A 0 0 99909 0 100.512 0 96.487 0 94.438 0 99.638 1 290.834 23 5
34 Lachlan Booby Subaru WRX F1 0 0 102.437 1 93.464 3 91.954 1 93.98 2 92.214 0 203.148 24 6
5 Jachob Dynes Ford Fiesta A 0 0 100.93 0 98.807 0 95.015 2  91.557 1 98.354 0 203.718 25 6
2 Ben Murray Toyota Corolla A 0 0 100.786 0 101.079 0 101.165 0  96.919 0 100.748 0 208.453 26 7
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27 Joe Viccars Mazda MX5 | 0 0 107.167 0 101.919 0 102.133 0 100.173 0 98.867 0 300959 27 4
7  Crispin Bradley Corolla A 0 0 102.629 0 102.275 0 101.059 o 98.93 0 103.627 0 302.264 28 8
13 John Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer C 0 0 108.661 0 99.94 0 103.813 0 100.002 0 103.038 0 302.98 29 1
11 Chris Simpson Toyota Corolla A 0 0 109.138 0 106.924 0 102.51 0 101.519 0 99.443 0 303.472 30 9
14  John Welford Peugeot 504 D 0 0 106.725 0 102.775 0 103.887 0 101.727 0 101.432 0 305.934 31 2
10 Harvey Stevenson Toyota Corolla A 0 0 108.025 0 109.157 0 10746 0 100.201 0 101.57 0 309.231 32 10
8 Rod Naber Ford EF Sedan B 0 0 113.928 0 111.911 0 108.576 0 107.642 0 109.379 0 325597 33 2
36 Kate Brown Subaru Impreza J3 0 0 121699 0 119.269 0 115.364 (0 108.199 0 109.415 0 332.978 34 2
6 Kaleb Powell Astra A 0 0 115.896 0 123.934 0 115.064 0 112.638 0 112.807 0 340509 35 11
16 Emma Brown Subaru Impreza J2 0 0 121.344 0 119.138 0 118.579 0 112.892 0 113.776 0 345247 36 1
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BLCC AUTOCROSS SERIES RD 3 2022

Classes Results 13/03/2022

No Name

0-1800cc Standard
25 Peter Jowett
12 Chris Jowett
1 David Jowett
Mathew Whateley
Tim Brown
Jachob Dynes

Ben Murray

N N O w A

Crispin Bradley
11 Chris Simpson

10 Harvey Stevenson

Car

Mitsubishi Mirage
Mitsubishi Mirage
Mitsubishi Mirage
Laser

Toyota Corolla
Ford Fiesta
Toyota Corolla
Corolla

Toyota Corolla

Toyota Corolla

6 Kaleb Powell Astra
Over 1800cc Standard
9 Jake Gladman Laser TX3

8 Rod Naber

0-1800cc Modified
13 John Tonks

Over 1800 Modified

15 Leigh Swingler
14 John Welford

Ford EF Sedan

Mitsubishi Lancer

Renault Clio

Peugeot 504

Cl

> > » » » >» > »>» » > >

(o8]

Prac

A
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

Hats

o O O O O o o o o o o

o

Runl  pfu¢

92.771
94.233
95.952
96.78
99.909
100.93
100.786
102.629
109.138
108.025
115.896

96.869
113.928

108.661

96.748
106.725

Run?2

89.358
101.287
96.11
96.141
100.512
98.807
101.079
102.275
106.924
109.157
123.934

95.909
111.911

99.94

93.973
102.775

Hat
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o

Run3 Hat

90.506
90.917
92.589
94.306
96.487
95.015
101.165
101.059
102.51
107.46
115.064

92.206
108.576

103.813

93.661
103.887

O O O O O N O o o o o

Run4 Hat

89.745
89.472
90.898
91.869
94.438
91.557
96.919
98.93
101.519
100.201
112.638

90.99
107.642

100.002

92.509
101.727

o O o o o

o O O o o

o

Run5 Hat
88.242 O
90.733 O
95922 O
95598 O
99.638 1
98.354 O

100.748 O
103.627 O

99.443 O

10157 O

112.807 O
94104 O
109.379 O
103.038 O
946 O
101432 O

Total OR Class

267.345 8

-_—

271122 9

279.409 14
281.773 18
290.834 23
293.718 25
298.453 26
302.264 28
303.472 30
309.231 32
340.509 35

© 0O N O O W N

-
- O

281.003 16 1
325.597 33 2

302.980 29 1

280.143 15 1
305.934 31 2
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No Name

21
20
22
23
33
34

31
19
17
18
26
32

29
28
30
27

16

35
36

Car

Four Wheel Drive Standard

Darren Watkins
Alex Hollier

Sir Les Noonan
Danny Booby
Jamey Hollier

Lachlan Booby

Subaru WRX
Subaru Impreza
Mazda Familia
Subaru WRX
Subaru Impreza

Subaru WRX

Four Wheel Drive Modified

Arron Windus
Darren Windus
Ben McKee

Tom Werner
Damian Faulkner

Chas Werner

Specials
Paul Gladman

Rod Hall
Reg Johnson

Joe Viccars

Juniors 14-16 Years

Emma Brown

Juniors 16-18 Years

Eastyn Carr

Kate Brown

Subaru WRX STI
Subaru WRX STI
Subaru Liberty
Subaru WRX
Laser TX3 4WD
Subaru WRX

Renault Clio
Laser S
Mitsubishi Galant
Mazda MX5

Subaru Impreza

Volkswagen Golf

Subaru Impreza

m M M M M m

J2

J3
J3

Prac

F
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
J2
0.000
J3
0.000

0.000

Hats

o O O o o o

o O o o o o

o O O o

Runl  pfu¢

95.182 10

94.201
97.743
108.576
99.555
102.437

86.95
88.042
91.943
91.565
91.831
92.729

90.038
96.153
94.012
107.167

121.344

100.634
121.699

0

0
0
0

o O o o o o

o

Run?2

89.303
89.735
93.336
97.727
95.335
93.464

83.237
83.167
86.752
88.462
88.858
91.924

87.246
93.171
91.916
101.919

119.138

94.396
119.269

Hat

w O O o o o

o

o

Run3 Hat

90.923
91.809
956.322
98.271
97.618
91.954

81.616
86.756
88.125
89.798
90.968
92.413

87.169
94.911
90.665
102.133

118.579

91.811
115.364

o O O o o o o O o o o

o

o

Run4 Hat

88.69
92.191
95.394
96.631
94.714

93.98

82.765
83.853
86.739
87.068
89.447
91.072

86.864
92.095
92.19
100.173

112.892

94.566
108.199

N O O O O O

o N O = o O o o o o

o

Run5 Hat

87.953
89.352
92.915
92.958
109.193
92.214

81.104
82.549

86.46
86.467
87.049
88.767

85.003
91.171
97.644
98.867

113.776

94.15
109.415

o O O o o o o O O o

o O O o

Total OR Class

265.946
273.735
281.573
287.316
287.667
293.148

245.485
253.158
259.951
261.997
265.354
271.763

259.418
276.437
276.593
300.959

345.247

285.357
332.978

11
17
20
21
24
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